
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

24 

10 

8 

2 

48 

22 

101 

601 

60 

78 

95 

75 

57w 

901 

43 

13 

63 

57s 

111 

124 

33 

29 

25 

41 

92 

20 

67 

114 

121 

125 

74 

51 

836 

21 

4 

Name 

Francesco Melandri/N Greensall 

David Huber 

Tim Day Jr/W Foster 

Travis Engen 

Joel Quadracci 

Pierce Marshall/E Foss 

Mark Brummond 

Todd Sloan 

Mark Brannon/J French 

Bruce Ledoux/V Spivak 

Phil Stratford 

Jose Cortes 

Alejandro Pimentel 

Jack Gilsdorf/P Gilsdorf 

Mark Stratford 

Drew Ewing/C Ferraro 

Jeff Dernehl 

Alex Berg 

Bob Hahnemann/N Kersahw 

Angus Haig 

Douglas Sokolowski/S Pheil 

Fred Schulte/R Gee/A Nash 

James Cullen/F Beck 

Cody Kishel/J-F Brunot 

Colin Dougherty 

Peter Eskuche 

Dan Ammann 

Joey/Joe Sullivan 

Wallis Owens 

David Pahl 

Glenn Chaplin 

Andrew Myers 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Jim Cope/J Kanavas 

Danny Stewart/S Tyler 

Class 

P3 

P2 

P3 

P1 

P2 

P1 

GTM2 

P2 

P3 

GTM2 

P3 

P3 

GTM3 

GTM5 

P3 

GTM4 

H6 

P3 

GTM5 

GTM4 

GTM6 

GTM4 

GTM4 

GTM4 

GTM5 

H4 

GTM4 

GTM6 

GTM5 

GTM6 

GTM4 

H4 

H6 

P3 

GTM5 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

17 

10 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:21.819 

1:27.412 

1:21.715 

1:21.163 

1:20.294 

1:14.378 

1:24.924 

1:25.284 

1:24.046 

1:26.521 

1:25.211 

1:26.536 

1:29.428 

1:29.578 

1:30.317 

1:32.433 

1:33.442 

1:20.523 

1:33.043 

1:38.005 

1:37.296 

1:35.515 

1:30.469 

1:32.121 

1:32.468 

1:32.682 

1:34.326 

1:37.164 

1:35.361 

1:39.598 

1:42.162 

1:33.497 

1:34.025 

1:32.714 

1:37.960 

Car Info 

2017 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2004 Riley XI/DP 5000 

2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 

2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 

2013 Oreca 03 4200 

2016 Ligier Nissan DPi 3799 

2022 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 5200 

2006 Riley XX/DP 5000 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trafeo 5200 

2006 Elan DP02 2300 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2018 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 4000 

2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 

2006 Elan DP02 2300 

2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

1995 Mazda RX-7 2616 

2007 Elan DP02  2300 

2009 Porsche 997.1 GT3 Cup 3600 

2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2018 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 1984 

2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2006 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Audi R8 LMS GT4 5200 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS (B) 3800 

2009 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2002 Porsche 996 Carrera 3600 

2013 Ford Mustang Boss 302R 5000 

2001 Carbir S2 2000 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

2012 Elan DP02 2300 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

Hometown 

Delray Beach FL 

Heath OH 

Scottsdale AZ 

Weston CT 

Sussex WI 

Dallas TX 

Charlotte NC 

Columbus OH 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Southborough MA 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Gainesville GA 

Rancho Mission Viego CA 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Roswell GA 

Buford GA 

Ponte Vedra Beach FL 

Atlanta GA 

Treasure Island FL 

Naples FL 

Burlingame CA 

Atlanta GA 

Keswick VA 

Wayzata MN 

Wellington FL 

Taylors SC 

Deer Island FL 

Atlanta GA 

Hudsoin QC 

Naples FL 

Hollywood FL 

Hartland WI 

Lutz FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#8: 58" penalty for short pit stop (28" short) 

Printed: 5/9/2023 4:46:46 PM 

HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

39.092 

Avg. Speed 

56.829 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.378 

Best Speed 

122.940 

Best Lap by 

22 - Pierce Marshall/E Foss 

The Mitty 2023 

B.R.M. Endurance Series 

H/P/GTM Endurance Race-rev2 

Race started at 16:46:55 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2023 15:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

45 

96 

27 

Name 

Olivier Montour/E Coté 

Francesco Melandri/N Greensall 

Marc Montour/E Coté 

Class 

GTM5 

H6 

GTM3 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:40.027 

1:39.819 

1:40.721 

Car Info 

2020 Volkswagen GTI TCR 2000 

1996 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 3800 

2015 Aston Martin Vantage GT3 6000 

Hometown 

Boisbriand QC 

Delray Beach FL 

Blainville QC 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#8: 58" penalty for short pit stop (28" short) 

Printed: 5/9/2023 4:46:46 PM 

HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

39.092 

Avg. Speed 

56.829 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.378 

Best Speed 

122.940 

Best Lap by 

22 - Pierce Marshall/E Foss 

The Mitty 2023 

B.R.M. Endurance Series 

H/P/GTM Endurance Race-rev2 

Race started at 16:46:55 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2023 15:40 
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